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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Team 2: The Lawn Builders

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Anthony C. Eigenberg 202 23 17024 84 202.67 637 279 744 300 824 197 +5.67
Doug Houtz 170 55 15309 90 170.10 594 230 595 287 766 165 +5.10
Eric R. Zikmund 190 35 16009 84 190.58 608 279 693 300 813 181 +9.58
Austin M. Longmore 199 26 16743 84 199.32 657 258 670 288 763 198 +1.32
Jarod D. Zikmund 212 13 17195 81 212.28 697 288 794 300 845 200 +12.28
Micah J. Hadley 179 46 2148 12 179.00 552 234 596 285 755

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 1 1006 863 843 2712 904 29 11 29 11 1006 2712 1229 3381
2 09/12/24 4 823 972 1011 2806 919 27 13 56 24 1011 2806 1234 3475
3 09/19/24 6 924 955 905 2784 922 8 32 64 56 1011 2806 1234 3486
4 09/26/24 3 897 909 869 2675 914 19 21 83 77 1011 2806 1234 3486
5 10/03/24 7 879 953 1007 2839 921 19 21 102 98 1011 2839 1234 3486
6 10/10/24 11 1009 1035 1055 3099 939 6 34 108 132 1055 3099 1242 3674
7 10/17/24 9 1029 1014 966 3009 948 17 23 125 155 1055 3099 1242 3674
8 10/24/24 14 907 840 893 2640 940 13 27 138 182 1055 3099 1242 3674
9 10/31/24 8 802 955 867 2624 932 14 26 152 208 1055 3099 1242 3674

10 11/07/24 7 954 877 909 2740 930 22 18 174 226 1055 3099 1242 3674

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 4 939 900 928 2767 930 24 16 24 16 1055 3099 1242 3674
12 11/21/24 13 997 900 942 2839 931 21½ 18½ 45½ 34½ 1055 3099 1242 3674
0 11/28/24 1 0 0 0 0 931 0 0 45½ 34½ 1055 3099 1242 3674

13 12/05/24 6 1105 878 930 2913 934 12 28 57½ 62½ 1105 3099 1295 3674
14 12/12/24 8 1005 923 959 2887 936 26 14 83½ 76½ 1105 3099 1295 3674
15 12/19/24 11 1032 1025 968 3025 941 21 19 104½ 95½ 1105 3099 1295 3674
0 12/26/24 1 0 0 0 0 941 0 0 104½ 95½ 1105 3099 1295 3674
0 01/02/25 1 0 0 0 0 941 0 0 104½ 95½ 1105 3099 1295 3674

16 01/09/25 10 859 951 971 2781 940 22 18 126½ 113½ 1105 3099 1295 3674
17 01/16/25 1 1023 1037 925 2985 943 18½ 21½ 145 135 1105 3099 1295 3674
18 01/23/25 9 1061 1033 909 3003 946 19 21 164 156 1105 3099 1295 3674
19 01/30/25 5 972 913 948 2833 946 8 32 172 188 1105 3099 1295 3674
20 02/06/25 1 986 1016 984 2986 949 14 26 186 214 1105 3099 1295 3674

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 15 965 1007 1043 3015 951 35 5 35 5 1105 3099 1295 3674
22 02/20/25 12 998 1036 980 3014 954 25 15 60 20 1105 3099 1295 3674
23 02/27/25 7 1127 1094 1011 3232 959 35 5 95 25 1127 3232 1295 3721
24 03/06/25 3 1125 873 1080 3078 962 13½ 26½ 108½ 51½ 1127 3232 1295 3721
25 03/13/25 14 960 1019 992 2971 963 5½ 34½ 114 86 1127 3232 1295 3721
26 03/20/25 16 1018 1001 904 2923 963 17½ 22½ 131½ 108½ 1127 3232 1295 3721
27 03/27/25 4 1045 1052 1055 3152 967 31 9 162½ 117½ 1127 3232 1295 3721
28 04/03/25 13 1064 1036 931 3031 968 15½ 24½ 178 142 1127 3232 1295 3721
29 04/10/25 6 995 1070 1037 3102 970 24 16 202 158 1127 3232 1295 3721
30 04/17/25 5 1006 941 1003 2950 971 14½ 25½ 216½ 183½ 1127 3232 1295 3721

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Anthony C. Eigenberg's Bowling Record  - Team 2: The Lawn Builders

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk177 48 227 124 174 525 669 525 3 175.00 - 0.00 = 175.00 227 525 275 669
2 09/12/24 bk177 48 177 212 195 584 728 1109 6 184.83 - 175.00 = 9.83 227 584 275 728
3 09/19/24 bk177 48 227 209 143 579 723 1688 9 187.56 - 184.83 = 2.72 227 584 275 728
4 09/26/24 187 38 184 161 214 559 673 2247 12 187.25 - 187.56 = -0.31 227 584 275 728
5 10/03/24 187 38 161 192 223 576 690 2823 15 188.20 - 187.25 = 0.95 227 584 275 728
6 10/10/24 188 37 187 279 278 744 824 3567 18 198.17 - 188.20 = 9.97 279 744 300 824
7 10/17/24 198 27 202 199 185 586 667 4153 21 197.76 - 198.17 = -0.40 279 744 300 824
8 10/24/24 197 28 170 192 235 597 681 4750 24 197.92 - 197.76 = 0.15 279 744 300 824
9 10/31/24 197 28 151 217 196 564 648 5314 27 196.81 - 197.92 = -1.10 279 744 300 824

10 11/07/24 196 29 194 186 246 626 713 5940 30 198.00 - 196.81 = 1.19 279 744 300 824

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 198 0 0 0 5940 30 198.00 - 198.00 = 0.00 279 744 300 824
12 11/21/24 198 27 210 156 175 541 622 6481 33 196.39 - 198.00 = -1.61 279 744 300 824
13 12/05/24 196 29 182 193 230 605 692 7086 36 196.83 - 196.39 = 0.44 279 744 300 824
14 12/12/24 196 29 211 206 201 618 705 7704 39 197.54 - 196.83 = 0.71 279 744 300 824
15 12/19/24 197 28 165 213 202 580 664 8284 42 197.24 - 197.54 = -0.30 279 744 300 824
16 01/09/25 197 28 217 215 198 630 714 8914 45 198.09 - 197.24 = 0.85 279 744 300 824
17 01/16/25 198 27 207 232 181 620 701 9534 48 198.63 - 198.09 = 0.54 279 744 300 824
18 01/23/25 198 27 214 233 171 618 699 10152 51 199.06 - 198.63 = 0.43 279 744 300 824
19 01/30/25 199 26 258 159 160 577 655 10729 54 198.69 - 199.06 = -0.37 279 744 300 824
20 02/06/25 198 27 201 189 256 646 727 11375 57 199.56 - 198.69 = 0.88 279 744 300 824

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 199 26 226 232 246 704 782 12079 60 201.32 - 199.56 = 1.76 279 744 300 824
22 02/20/25 201 24 213 215 172 600 672 12679 63 201.25 - 201.32 = -0.06 279 744 300 824
23 02/27/25 201 0 0 0 12679 63 201.25 - 201.25 = 0.00 279 744 300 824
24 03/06/25 201 24 268 194 182 644 716 13323 66 201.86 - 201.25 = 0.61 279 744 300 824
25 03/13/25 201 24 182 168 199 549 621 13872 69 201.04 - 201.86 = -0.82 279 744 300 824
26 03/20/25 201 24 215 185 185 585 657 14457 72 200.79 - 201.04 = -0.25 279 744 300 824
27 03/27/25 200 25 217 171 214 602 677 15059 75 200.79 - 200.79 = 0.00 279 744 300 824
28 04/03/25 200 25 233 221 236 690 765 15749 78 201.91 - 200.79 = 1.12 279 744 300 824
29 04/10/25 201 24 216 245 193 654 726 16403 81 202.51 - 201.91 = 0.60 279 744 300 824
30 04/17/25 202 23 222 188 211 621 690 17024 84 202.67 - 202.51 = 0.16 279 744 300 824

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 1 13 25 26 13 3 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 10 11 2 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
204.89 199.50 203.61

High game of 279  on week 6 High series of 744  on week 6 High average of 202.67  after bowling week 30
Low game of 124  on week 1 Low series of 525  on week 1 Low average of 175.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 268  on week 24 Game #2: 279  on week 6 Game #3: 278  on week 6

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Douglas G. Houtz's Bowling Record  - Team 2: The Lawn Builders

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk169 56 151 159 123 433 601 433 3 144.33 - 0.00 = 144.33 159 433 215 601
2 09/12/24 bk169 56 154 170 187 511 679 944 6 157.33 - 144.33 = 13.00 187 511 243 679
3 09/19/24 bk169 56 191 193 168 552 720 1496 9 166.22 - 157.33 = 8.89 193 552 249 720
4 09/26/24 166 59 156 160 152 468 645 1964 12 163.67 - 166.22 = -2.56 193 552 249 720
5 10/03/24 163 62 145 145 166 456 642 2420 15 161.33 - 163.67 = -2.33 193 552 249 720
6 10/10/24 161 64 152 162 185 499 691 2919 18 162.17 - 161.33 = 0.83 193 552 249 720
7 10/17/24 162 63 199 165 192 556 745 3475 21 165.48 - 162.17 = 3.31 199 556 262 745
8 10/24/24 165 60 153 141 175 469 649 3944 24 164.33 - 165.48 = -1.14 199 556 262 745
9 10/31/24 164 61 134 171 142 447 630 4391 27 162.63 - 164.33 = -1.70 199 556 262 745

10 11/07/24 162 63 143 144 160 447 636 4838 30 161.27 - 162.63 = -1.36 199 556 262 745

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 161 64 157 183 201 541 733 5379 33 163.00 - 161.27 = 1.73 201 556 265 745
12 11/21/24 163 62 205 167 197 569 755 5948 36 165.22 - 163.00 = 2.22 205 569 267 755
13 12/05/24 165 60 187 152 130 469 649 6417 39 164.54 - 165.22 = -0.68 205 569 267 755
14 12/12/24 164 61 155 223 185 563 746 6980 42 166.19 - 164.54 = 1.65 223 569 284 755
15 12/19/24 166 59 184 162 152 498 675 7478 45 166.18 - 166.19 = -0.01 223 569 284 755
16 01/09/25 166 59 174 154 136 464 641 7942 48 165.46 - 166.18 = -0.72 223 569 284 755
17 01/16/25 165 60 185 176 155 516 696 8458 51 165.84 - 165.46 = 0.38 223 569 284 755
18 01/23/25 165 60 149 172 155 476 656 8934 54 165.44 - 165.84 = -0.40 223 569 284 755
19 01/30/25 165 60 128 201 190 519 699 9453 57 165.84 - 165.44 = 0.40 223 569 284 755
20 02/06/25 165 60 171 167 174 512 692 9965 60 166.08 - 165.84 = 0.24 223 569 284 755

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 166 59 155 172 171 498 675 10463 63 166.08 - 166.08 = 0.00 223 569 284 755
22 02/20/25 166 59 187 187 168 542 719 11005 66 166.74 - 166.08 = 0.66 223 569 284 755
23 02/27/25 166 59 153 151 147 451 628 11456 69 166.03 - 166.74 = -0.71 223 569 284 755
24 03/06/25 166 59 225 158 181 564 741 12020 72 166.94 - 166.03 = 0.92 225 569 284 755
25 03/13/25 166 59 173 212 179 564 741 12584 75 167.79 - 166.94 = 0.84 225 569 284 755
26 03/20/25 167 58 206 203 168 577 751 13161 78 168.73 - 167.79 = 0.94 225 577 284 755
27 03/27/25 168 57 150 215 230 595 766 13756 81 169.83 - 168.73 = 1.10 230 595 287 766
28 04/03/25 169 56 207 175 130 512 680 14268 84 169.86 - 169.83 = 0.03 230 595 287 766
29 04/10/25 169 56 158 190 170 518 686 14786 87 169.95 - 169.86 = 0.10 230 595 287 766
30 04/17/25 169 56 163 181 179 523 691 15309 90 170.10 - 169.95 = 0.15 230 595 287 766

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 13 42 23 9 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 10 9 8

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
168.33 173.70 168.27

High game of 230  on week 27 High series of 595  on week 27 High average of 170.10  after bowling week 30
Low game of 123  on week 1 Low series of 433  on week 1 Low average of 144.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 225  on week 24 Game #2: 223  on week 14 Game #3: 230  on week 27

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Eric R. Zikmund's Bowling Record  - Team 2: The Lawn Builders

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk180 45 175 171 190 536 671 536 3 178.67 - 0.00 = 178.67 190 536 235 671
2 09/12/24 bk180 45 145 186 223 554 689 1090 6 181.67 - 178.67 = 3.00 223 554 268 689
3 09/19/24 bk180 0 0 0 1090 6 181.67 - 181.67 = 0.00 223 554 268 689
4 09/26/24 bk180 45 190 215 153 558 693 1648 9 183.11 - 181.67 = 1.44 223 558 268 693
5 10/03/24 183 42 202 186 203 591 717 2239 12 186.58 - 183.11 = 3.47 223 591 268 717
6 10/10/24 186 39 245 179 195 619 736 2858 15 190.53 - 186.58 = 3.95 245 619 284 736
7 10/17/24 190 35 182 193 145 520 625 3378 18 187.67 - 190.53 = -2.87 245 619 284 736
8 10/24/24 187 38 170 160 111 441 555 3819 21 181.86 - 187.67 = -5.81 245 619 284 736
9 10/31/24 181 44 189 123 170 482 614 4301 24 179.21 - 181.86 = -2.65 245 619 284 736

10 11/07/24 179 46 233 188 171 592 730 4893 27 181.22 - 179.21 = 2.01 245 619 284 736

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 181 44 174 180 173 527 659 5420 30 180.67 - 181.22 = -0.56 245 619 284 736
12 11/21/24 180 45 182 178 169 529 664 5949 33 180.27 - 180.67 = -0.39 245 619 284 736
13 12/05/24 180 45 233 161 199 593 728 6542 36 181.72 - 180.27 = 1.45 245 619 284 736
14 12/12/24 181 44 205 172 148 525 657 7067 39 181.21 - 181.72 = -0.52 245 619 284 736
15 12/19/24 181 44 233 248 172 653 785 7720 42 183.81 - 181.21 = 2.60 248 653 292 785
16 01/09/25 183 42 159 214 203 576 702 8296 45 184.36 - 183.81 = 0.55 248 653 292 785
17 01/16/25 184 41 202 195 190 587 710 8883 48 185.06 - 184.36 = 0.71 248 653 292 785
18 01/23/25 185 40 266 204 223 693 813 9576 51 187.76 - 185.06 = 2.70 266 693 306 813
19 01/30/25 187 38 205 145 156 506 620 10082 54 186.70 - 187.76 = -1.06 266 693 300 813
20 02/06/25 186 39 183 215 200 598 715 10680 57 187.37 - 186.70 = 0.66 266 693 300 813

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 187 38 180 194 227 601 715 11281 60 188.02 - 187.37 = 0.65 266 693 300 813
22 02/20/25 188 37 160 196 192 548 659 11829 63 187.76 - 188.02 = -0.25 266 693 300 813
23 02/27/25 187 38 203 217 193 613 727 12442 66 188.52 - 187.76 = 0.75 266 693 300 813
24 03/06/25 188 37 192 168 279 639 734 13081 69 189.58 - 188.52 = 1.06 279 693 300 813
25 03/13/25 189 36 213 167 199 579 687 13660 72 189.72 - 189.58 = 0.14 279 693 300 813
26 03/20/25 189 36 179 194 226 599 707 14259 75 190.12 - 189.72 = 0.40 279 693 300 813
27 03/27/25 190 0 0 0 14259 75 190.12 - 190.12 = 0.00 279 693 300 813
28 04/03/25 190 35 202 227 170 599 704 14858 78 190.49 - 190.12 = 0.37 279 693 300 813
29 04/10/25 190 35 227 158 213 598 703 15456 81 190.81 - 190.49 = 0.33 279 693 300 813
30 04/17/25 190 35 178 191 184 553 658 16009 84 190.58 - 190.81 = -0.23 279 693 300 813

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 4 19 30 18 9 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 7 13 4 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
196.68 186.61 188.46

High game of 279  on week 24 High series of 693  on week 18 High average of 190.81  after bowling week 29
Low game of 111  on week 8 Low series of 441  on week 8 Low average of 178.67  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 266  on week 18 Game #2: 248  on week 15 Game #3: 279  on week 24

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

220

240

260

280

300

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Austin M. Longmore's Bowling Record  - Team 2: The Lawn Builders

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk179 46 232 175 183 590 728 590 3 196.67 - 0.00 = 196.67 232 590 278 728
2 09/12/24 bk179 46 169 202 192 563 701 1153 6 192.17 - 196.67 = -4.50 232 590 278 728
3 09/19/24 bk179 46 175 194 187 556 694 1709 9 189.89 - 192.17 = -2.28 232 590 278 728
4 09/26/24 189 36 184 189 160 533 641 2242 12 186.83 - 189.89 = -3.06 232 590 278 728
5 10/03/24 186 39 202 207 214 623 740 2865 15 191.00 - 186.83 = 4.17 232 623 278 740
6 10/10/24 191 34 209 221 207 637 739 3502 18 194.56 - 191.00 = 3.56 232 637 278 740
7 10/17/24 194 31 202 243 225 670 763 4172 21 198.67 - 194.56 = 4.11 243 670 278 763
8 10/24/24 198 27 234 164 180 578 659 4750 24 197.92 - 198.67 = -0.75 243 670 278 763
9 10/31/24 197 28 175 238 171 584 668 5334 27 197.56 - 197.92 = -0.36 243 670 278 763

10 11/07/24 197 28 213 158 157 528 612 5862 30 195.40 - 197.56 = -2.16 243 670 278 763

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 195 30 213 204 183 600 690 6462 33 195.82 - 195.40 = 0.42 243 670 278 763
12 11/21/24 195 30 217 164 189 570 660 7032 36 195.33 - 195.82 = -0.48 243 670 278 763
13 12/05/24 195 30 258 192 190 640 730 7672 39 196.72 - 195.33 = 1.38 258 670 288 763
14 12/12/24 196 29 155 153 217 525 612 8197 42 195.17 - 196.72 = -1.55 258 670 288 763
15 12/19/24 195 30 237 164 218 619 709 8816 45 195.91 - 195.17 = 0.74 258 670 288 763
16 01/09/25 195 30 192 213 200 605 695 9421 48 196.27 - 195.91 = 0.36 258 670 288 763
17 01/16/25 196 29 224 179 199 602 689 10023 51 196.53 - 196.27 = 0.26 258 670 288 763
18 01/23/25 196 29 213 201 171 585 672 10608 54 196.44 - 196.53 = -0.08 258 670 288 763
19 01/30/25 196 29 187 201 191 579 666 11187 57 196.26 - 196.44 = -0.18 258 670 288 763
20 02/06/25 196 29 206 241 180 627 714 11814 60 196.90 - 196.26 = 0.64 258 670 288 763

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 196 29 180 205 223 608 695 12422 63 197.17 - 196.90 = 0.27 258 670 288 763
22 02/20/25 197 28 193 225 235 653 737 13075 66 198.11 - 197.17 = 0.93 258 670 288 763
23 02/27/25 198 0 0 0 13075 66 198.11 - 198.11 = 0.00 258 670 288 763
24 03/06/25 198 27 195 172 224 591 672 13666 69 198.06 - 198.11 = -0.05 258 670 288 763
25 03/13/25 198 27 186 257 204 647 728 14313 72 198.79 - 198.06 = 0.73 258 670 288 763
26 03/20/25 198 0 0 0 14313 72 198.79 - 198.79 = 0.00 258 670 288 763
27 03/27/25 198 27 219 246 203 668 749 14981 75 199.75 - 198.79 = 0.96 258 670 288 763
28 04/03/25 199 26 225 168 187 580 658 15561 78 199.50 - 199.75 = -0.25 258 670 288 763
29 04/10/25 199 26 152 199 187 538 616 16099 81 198.75 - 199.50 = -0.75 258 670 288 763
30 04/17/25 198 27 228 202 214 644 725 16743 84 199.32 - 198.75 = 0.57 258 670 288 763

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
14 27 29 12 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 10 11 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
202.68 199.18 196.11

High game of 258  on week 13 High series of 670  on week 7 High average of 199.75  after bowling week 27
Low game of 152  on week 29 Low series of 525  on week 14 Low average of 186.83  after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 258  on week 13 Game #2: 257  on week 25 Game #3: 235  on week 22
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Jarod D. Zikmund's Bowling Record  - Team 2: The Lawn Builders

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk197 28 221 234 173 628 712 628 3 209.33 - 0.00 = 209.33 234 628 262 712
2 09/12/24 bk197 28 178 202 214 594 678 1222 6 203.67 - 209.33 = -5.67 234 628 262 712
3 09/19/24 bk197 0 0 0 1222 6 203.67 - 203.67 = 0.00 234 628 262 712
4 09/26/24 bk197 28 183 184 190 557 641 1779 9 197.67 - 203.67 = -6.00 234 628 262 712
5 10/03/24 197 28 169 223 201 593 677 2372 12 197.67 - 197.67 = 0.00 234 628 262 712
6 10/10/24 197 28 216 194 190 600 684 2972 15 198.13 - 197.67 = 0.47 234 628 262 712
7 10/17/24 198 27 244 214 219 677 758 3649 18 202.72 - 198.13 = 4.59 244 677 271 758
8 10/24/24 202 23 180 183 192 555 624 4204 21 200.19 - 202.72 = -2.53 244 677 271 758
9 10/31/24 200 0 0 0 4204 21 200.19 - 200.19 = 0.00 244 677 271 758

10 11/07/24 200 25 171 201 175 547 622 4751 24 197.96 - 200.19 = -2.23 244 677 271 758

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 197 28 205 191 204 600 684 5351 27 198.19 - 197.96 = 0.23 244 677 271 758
12 11/21/24 198 27 183 235 212 630 711 5981 30 199.37 - 198.19 = 1.18 244 677 271 758
13 12/05/24 199 26 245 180 181 606 684 6587 33 199.61 - 199.37 = 0.24 245 677 271 758
14 12/12/24 199 21 279 169 208 656 729 7243 36 201.19 - 199.61 = 1.59 279 677 300 758
15 12/19/24 201 24 213 238 224 675 747 7918 39 203.03 - 201.19 = 1.83 279 677 300 758
16 01/09/25 203 0 0 0 7918 39 203.03 - 203.03 = 0.00 279 677 300 758
17 01/16/25 203 22 205 255 200 660 726 8578 42 204.24 - 203.03 = 1.21 279 677 300 758
18 01/23/25 204 21 219 223 189 631 694 9209 45 204.64 - 204.24 = 0.41 279 677 300 758
19 01/30/25 204 21 194 207 251 652 715 9861 48 205.44 - 204.64 = 0.79 279 677 300 758
20 02/06/25 205 20 225 204 174 603 663 10464 51 205.18 - 205.44 = -0.26 279 677 300 758

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 205 20 224 204 176 604 664 11068 54 204.96 - 205.18 = -0.21 279 677 300 758
22 02/20/25 204 21 245 213 213 671 734 11739 57 205.95 - 204.96 = 0.98 279 677 300 758
23 02/27/25 205 20 248 288 257 793 845 12532 60 208.87 - 205.95 = 2.92 288 793 300 845
24 03/06/25 208 17 245 181 214 640 691 13172 63 209.08 - 208.87 = 0.21 288 793 300 845
25 03/13/25 209 16 206 215 211 632 680 13804 66 209.15 - 209.08 = 0.07 288 793 300 845
26 03/20/25 209 16 244 227 174 645 693 14449 69 209.41 - 209.15 = 0.25 288 793 300 845
27 03/27/25 209 16 256 206 231 693 741 15142 72 210.31 - 209.41 = 0.90 288 793 300 845
28 04/03/25 210 15 197 245 208 650 695 15792 75 210.56 - 210.31 = 0.25 288 793 300 845
29 04/10/25 210 15 242 278 274 794 839 16586 78 212.64 - 210.56 = 2.08 288 794 300 845
30 04/17/25 212 13 215 179 215 609 648 17195 81 212.28 - 212.64 = -0.36 288 794 300 845

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
6 20 33 14 5 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 12 8 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
216.74 213.81 206.30

High game of 288  on week 23 High series of 794  on week 29 High average of 212.64  after bowling week 29
Low game of 169  on week 5 Low series of 547  on week 10 Low average of 197.67  after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 279  on week 14 Game #2: 288  on week 23 Game #3: 274  on week 29
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Micah J. Hadley's Bowling Record  - Team 2: The Lawn Builders

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
9 10/31/24 182 43 153 206 188 547 676 547 3 182.33 - 0.00 = 182.33 206 547 249 676

10 11/07/24 182 0 0 0 547 3 182.33 - 182.33 = 0.00 206 547 249 676

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 182 43 190 142 167 499 628 1046 6 174.33 - 182.33 = -8.00 206 547 249 676
12 11/21/24 174 0 0 0 1046 6 174.33 - 174.33 = 0.00 206 547 249 676
13 12/05/24 174 0 0 0 1046 6 174.33 - 174.33 = 0.00 206 547 249 676
14 12/12/24 174 0 0 0 1046 6 174.33 - 174.33 = 0.00 206 547 249 676
15 12/19/24 174 0 0 0 1046 6 174.33 - 174.33 = 0.00 206 547 249 676
16 01/09/25 174 51 117 155 234 506 659 1552 9 172.44 - 174.33 = -1.89 234 547 285 676
17 01/16/25 172 53 208 187 201 596 755 2148 12 179.00 - 172.44 = 6.56 234 596 285 755
18 01/23/25 179 0 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755
19 01/30/25 179 0 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755
20 02/06/25 179 0 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 179 0 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755
22 02/20/25 179 0 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755
23 02/27/25 179 0 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755
24 03/06/25 179 0 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755
25 03/13/25 179 0 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755
26 03/20/25 179 0 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755
27 03/27/25 179 0 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755
28 04/03/25 179 0 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755
29 04/10/25 179 0 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755
30 04/17/25 179 46 0 0 2148 12 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 234 596 285 755

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 1 3 3 3 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 2 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
167.00 172.50 197.50

High game of 234  on week 16 High series of 596  on week 17 High average of 182.33  after bowling week 9
Low game of 117  on week 16 Low series of 499  on week 11 Low average of 172.44  after bowling week 16

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 208  on week 17 Game #2: 206  on week 9 Game #3: 234  on week 16

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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